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€ 32.204,09
€ 240,41

€ 32.444,50

€ 481,70

€ 14.245,00
€ 1.957,33

€ 5.577,24

€ 28,30

€ 520,55
€ 19,03

€ 308,00

€ 503,90

€ 259,16
€ 63,70

€ 23.963,91

€ 8.480,59

Baten / lasten 2023
Donaties / giften
Rente baten / overig

Som der baten:

Bankkosten
Huisvesting/huur ruimten
Kantoor en communicatie kosten
Muziek
Doop
Keuken
Kinderkerk
Onkosten vergoedingen
Zending
Kerst
Nazorg
Som der lasten:

Saldo baten en lasten:
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